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000045982 New Residential C 52,000 11/23/2022

000042805 New Residential C 420,000 09/22/2021

2026HX Base Yr

205 SW MADISON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,285 106.4000 119.17 391,473 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2074

BAS 2,074 100 2023 2,074 239,744

FGR 1,375 55 2023 756 87,390

FOP 84 30 2023 25 2,890

FSP 810 40 2023 324 37,453

FST 192 55 2023 106 12,253

4,535 3,285 379,729

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=104,10] W64 S34 E44 S4 E15 N26 W8 N4 E13 N8
$
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=134,5] W35 S5 E5 S40 E30 N45 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=99,-8] W45 S18 E45 N18 $
FST=[YR=2023;ORIG=104,18] W13 S4 E8 S28 E5 N32 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=53,44] E14 S6 W14 N6 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 85 40 3,400.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2020 100 34,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,260

35,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 360,000

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 72,000


